
@VectareEastMids /VectareEastMids/ / 0115 777 3187 / localbus.vectare.co.uk

Bingham > Whatton > Bottesford > Barrowby Gate > Grantham

Buses towards Grantham 93 93 93 93 93 93B 93

Bingham, Market Place 7:00 8:50 10:20 11:50 13:20 14:50 16:25

Bingham, Willow Road 7:02 8:52 10:22 11:52 13:22 14:52 16:27

Whatton, Old Grantham Road 7:07 8:57 10:27 11:57 13:27 14:57 16:32

Bottesford, Queen Street 7:13 9:03 10:33 12:03 13:33 15:03 16:38

Bottesford, Railway Station | | | | | 15:06 |

Bottesford, Easthorpe View 7:15 9:05 10:35 12:05 13:35 - 16:40

Sedgebrook, The Green 7:20 9:10 10:40 12:10 13:40 - 16:45

Barrowby Gate, Exeter Close 7:25 9:15 10:45 12:15 13:45 - 16:50

Barrowby Gate, Carlisle Close 7:27 9:17 10:47 12:17 13:47 - 16:52

Barrowby Gate, Winchester Road 7:30 9:20 10:50 12:20 13:50 - 16:55

Grantham, Railway Station (arrive) 7:36 9:26 10:56 12:26 13:56 - 17:02

Grantham, Railway Station (depart) 7:36 9:26 10:56 12:26 13:56 - 17:02

Grantham, St Peter's Hill, Surgery 7:39 9:29 10:59 12:29 13:59 - 17:07

MONDAY TO FRIDAY / Except Bank Holidays 

Buses towards Grantham 93 93 93 93 93

Bingham, Market Place 8:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 15:30

Bingham, Willow Road 8:02 10:02 12:02 14:02 15:32

Whatton, Old Grantham Road 8:07 10:07 12:07 14:07 15:37

Bottesford, Queen Street 8:13 10:13 12:13 14:13 15:43

Bottesford, Easthorpe View 8:15 10:15 12:15 14:15 15:45

Sedgebrook, The Green 8:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 15:50

Barrowby Gate, Exeter Close 8:25 10:25 12:25 14:25 15:55

Barrowby Gate, Carlisle Close 8:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 15:57

Barrowby Gate, Winchester Road 8:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:00

Grantham, Railway Station (arrive) 8:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:06

Grantham, Railway Station (depart) 8:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:06

Grantham, St Peter's Hill, Surgery 8:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:09

SATURDAY / And Good Friday

Valid from Monday 17th April 2023 SUMMARY TIMETABLE93 93B

Buses towards Bingham 93 93 93 93 93 93 93

Grantham, Railway Station 7:36 9:26 10:56 12:26 13:56 - 17:02

Grantham, St Peter's Hill, Surgery (arrive) 7:39 9:29 10:59 12:29 13:59 - 17:07

Grantham, St Peter's Hill, Surgery (depart) 7:40 9:30 11:00 12:30 14:00 - 17:10

Grantham, Vine Street 7:42 9:32 11:02 12:32 14:02 - 17:12

Barrowby Gate, Winchester Road 7:45 9:35 11:05 12:35 14:05 - 17:15

Barrowby Gate, Carlisle Close 7:47 9:37 11:07 12:37 14:07 - 17:17

Barrowby Gate, Exeter Close 7:49 9:39 11:09 12:39 14:09 - 17:19

Sedgebrook, The Green 7:54 9:44 11:14 12:44 14:14 17:24

Bottesford, Easthorpe View 7:59 9:49 11:19 12:49 14:19 - 17:29

Bottesford, Railway Station | | | | | 15:09 |

Bottesford, Queen Street 8:01 9:51 11:21 12:51 14:21 15:11 17:31

Whatton, A52, Conery Lane 8:06 9:56 11:26 12:56 14:26 15:16 17:36

Bingham, Willow Road 8:10 10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 15:20 17:40

Bingham, Market Place (Co-Op) 8:14 10:04 11:34 13:04 14:34 15:24 17:44

Buses towards Bingham 93 93 93 93 93

Grantham, Railway Station 8:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:06

Grantham, St Peter's Hill, Surgery (arrive) 8:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:09

Grantham, St Peter's Hill, Surgery (depart) 8:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:10

Grantham, Vine Street 8:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:12

Barrowby Gate, Winchester Road 8:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:15

Barrowby Gate, Carlisle Close 8:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:17

Barrowby Gate, Exeter Close 8:49 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:19

Sedgebrook, The Green 8:54 10:54 12:54 14:54 16:24

Bottesford, Easthorpe View 8:59 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:29

Bottesford, Queen Street 9:01 11:01 13:01 15:01 16:31

Whatton, A52, Conery Lane 9:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 16:36

Bingham, Willow Road 9:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 16:40

Bingham, Market Place (Co-Op) 9:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 16:44


